HUAWEI Secospace USG6600
Next-Generation Firewall Datasheet
Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
2014-12-18 Huawei Confidential Page 2 of 14
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2012.  All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without
prior written consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions

content, time, traffic, threat, and URL.
2014-12-18 Huawei Confidential Page 11 of 14
Ordering Guide
Model Description
Main Equipment
USG6620-AC
USG6620 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP),8GB Memory,1 AC Power),with HW General
Security Platform Software
USG6620-BDL-AC
USG6620 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP),8GB Memory,1 AC Power,with IPS-AV-URL
Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General Security Platform
Software
USG6630-AC
USG6630 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP),8GB Memory,1 AC Power),with HW General
Security Platform Software
USG6630-BDL-AC
USG6630 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP),8GB Memory,1 AC Power,with IPS-AV-URL
Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General Security Platform
Software
USG6650-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
USG6650-BDL-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power,with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General
Security Platform Software
USG6660-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
USG6660-BDL-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power, with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General
Security Platform Software
USG6660-DC
USG6660 DC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 DC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
USG6670-AC
USG6670 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP),16G Memory,2 AC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
USG6670-BDL-AC
USG6670 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP),16G Memory,2 AC Power, with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General
Security Platform Software
USG6670-DC
USG6670 DC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP),16G Memory,2 DC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
2014-12-18 Huawei Confidential Page 12 of 14
USG6680-AC
USG6680 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power),with
HW General Security Platform Software
USG6680-BDL-AC
USG6680 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+),16G Memory,2 AC Power, with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months),with HW General